
KDL Equestrian Service
5/18/2024 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

12:06 PM

Show #CPA24A Silver Buckle Show
SPANAWAY WA

5/17/2024

Showbill: 208 Class: PtHA WWSAWS AM W/T Western Showmanship 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Jenny La Grange, Jodie Distad, Carrie Kessler, Margaret Morgan

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Paige Horstman
Pt Angeles, WA
PtHA - OEND89

2019

Wild Invites Only

PtHA - 1102701

Paige Horstman

PtHA - OEND89

89

2

S
Tracy Chonzena-Olney

PtHA - 28473
2017

Almost Dressed

PtHA - 154081

Tracy Chonzena-Olney

PtHA - 28473

336

3

P

Tina Keogh
OLYMPIA, WA
PtHA - 92534

2012

Iron Giant

PtHA - 144594

Cheri Swettenam

PtHA - 92825

302

4

S

Jordyn Richards
Ridgefield, WA
PtHA - 77087

2020

Zippin Up My Assets

PtHA - 158757

Jordyn Richards

PtHA - 77087

335

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

89
336
302
335

336
89

302
335

3rd Judge: 

89
336
302
335

4th Judge: 

336
89

302
335

1
2
3
4

Jenny La

Grange

Jodie

Distad

Carrie

Kessler

Margaret

Morgan



KDL Equestrian Service
5/18/2024 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

12:06 PM

Show #CPA24A Silver Buckle Show
SPANAWAY WA

5/17/2024

Showbill: 209 Class: PtHA WWSAB AM Solid W/T Western Showmanship 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Jenny La Grange, Jodie Distad, Carrie Kessler, Margaret Morgan

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Rachel Nicole Jecker
Seattle, WA
PtHA - 86966

2018

I Slept In

PtHA - 160378

Rachel Nicole Jecker

PtHA - 86966

340

2

S
Lydia J Wainwright
Ridgefield, WA
PtHA - 83737

2009

Sweet Talking Hunter

PtHA - 159989

Lydia J Wainwright

PtHA - 83737

307

3

N

Amanda2 Magee
Seattle, WA2018

The Draft Pick

PtHA - 158376

Willoweve Douros

PtHA - 84491

347

4

S
Jan I Whittlesey
Ravensdale, WA
PtHA - 34296

2006

Chasing Gold

PtHA - 160377

Jan I Whittlesey

PtHA - 34296

33

5

S
Bree Anna Cowdrey

PtHA - 88421
2019

Vital Signs Are Hot

PtHA - 163172

Bree Anna Cowdrey

PtHA - 88421

5

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

340
347
307
33
5

307
340
347
33
5

3rd Judge: 

340
307
347

5
33

4th Judge: 

340
307
347
33
5

1
2
3
4
5

Jenny La

Grange

Jodie

Distad

Carrie

Kessler

Margaret

Morgan



KDL Equestrian Service
5/18/2024 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

12:06 PM

Show #CPA24A Silver Buckle Show
SPANAWAY WA

5/17/2024

Showbill: 210 Class: PtHA WWSYWS YA W/T Youth Western SMS 10 & Un 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Jenny La Grange, Jodie Distad, Carrie Kessler, Margaret Morgan

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

N
Amanda2 Magee
Seattle, WA2009

Henry Higgins

PtHA - 149523

Lauren Reeves

PtHA - 86520

344

2

C

Zachary Taylor

PtHA - NEW
2006

Check This Sensation

PtHA - WDWA24-07

Grace Taylor

PtHA - NEW337

306

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

344
306

344
306

3rd Judge: 

344
306

4th Judge: 

344
306

1
2

Jenny La

Grange

Jodie

Distad

Carrie

Kessler

Margaret

Morgan



KDL Equestrian Service
5/18/2024 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

12:06 PM

Show #CPA24A Silver Buckle Show
SPANAWAY WA

5/17/2024

Showbill: 211 Class: PtHA WWSB YA W/T Western SMS 10 & Un Solid Reg 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Jenny La Grange, Jodie Distad, Carrie Kessler, Margaret Morgan

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

P
Jamie Spence

PtHA - NEW 92
2012

Zippos Golden Fame

PtHA - 162575

Baylee Spence

PtHA - NEW92

92

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

92 92

3rd Judge: 

92

4th Judge: 

921

Jenny La

Grange

Jodie

Distad

Carrie

Kessler

Margaret

Morgan



KDL Equestrian Service
5/18/2024 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

12:06 PM

Show #CPA24A Silver Buckle Show
SPANAWAY WA

5/17/2024

Showbill: 212 Class: PtHA WWSYW1 YA W/T Youth West Showmanship 11-18 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Jenny La Grange, Jodie Distad, Carrie Kessler, Margaret Morgan

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Lydia R Meadows
Salem, OR
PtHA - 86270

2015

Never Go Out Of Style

PtHA - 148918

Lydia R Meadows

PtHA - 86270

311

2

S
Emma I Peters
Sublimity, OR
PtHA - 86358

2019

One Roan Asset

PtHA - 160353

Emma I Peters

PtHA - 86358

319

3

S

Katie Marie Kvamme
Snohomish, WA
PtHA - 88059

2008

Independently Hot

PtHA - 143404

Katie Marie Kvamme

PtHA - 88059

23

3

N

Patricia Noren

2013

An Ultimate Diva

PtHA - 154816

Jordyn Garvin

PtHA - 86535

314

5

L
Nicole A Yates
Snohomish, WA
PtHA - 33076

2019

Im A Zippin Chip

PtHA - 156608

Remy K Lowe

PtHA - 87855

305

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

311
319
314
23

305

311
319
23

314
305

3rd Judge: 

311
319
23

314
305

4th Judge: 

311
319
314
23

305

1
2
3
4
5

Jenny La

Grange

Jodie

Distad

Carrie

Kessler

Margaret

Morgan



KDL Equestrian Service
5/18/2024 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

12:06 PM

Show #CPA24A Silver Buckle Show
SPANAWAY WA

5/17/2024

Showbill: 213 Class: PtHA WWSYB YA W/T Western SMS 11-18 Solid Reg 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Jenny La Grange, Jodie Distad, Carrie Kessler, Margaret Morgan

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

L
Mara Surelle Bush
Seattle, WA
PtHA - 86480

Shez Impulsive

PtHA - 160373

Lucia E Ness

PtHA - 82567

334

2

S
Sofiah Filippini
Redmond, OR
PtHA - WDWA24-04

2013

ANB Chocolates Finale

PtHA - 674788

Sofiah Filippini

PtHA - WDWA24-04

338

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

334
338

334
338

3rd Judge: 

334
338

4th Judge: 

334
338

1
2

Jenny La

Grange

Jodie

Distad

Carrie

Kessler

Margaret

Morgan


